Guc¢ Kaynaklarai

Uriin

FRISBY FR-PW30C12 300W 12CM POWER SUPPLY

FRISBY FPS-G30F12 FOEM 300W POWER SUPPLY

FRISBY FPS-G40F12 FOEM 400W POWER SUPPLY

FSP PERFORMANCE 500W (PEAK) SP500-A POWER
SUPPLY

ZALMAN WATTTERA 800W ZM800O-EBTII 80+ GOLD
POWER SUPPLY

HIPER PS-50 500W 12 CM FAN POWER SUPPLY

EVEREST EPS-500A 500W 12CM FANLI POWER
SUPPLY

FRISBY FR-PS5080P 500W 80+ POWER SUPPLY

FSP PERFORMANCE SP500-AD 500W PEAK POWER
SUPPLY

FSP HYPER H3-550 80+ PRO 550W POWER SUPPLY

MSI MAG A550BNL 550W 80+ BRONZE POWER SUPPLY

ZALMAN DECAMAX 700W ZM700-LX3 80+ POWER
SUPPLY

Marka

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Fsp

Zalman

Hiper

Everest

Frisby

Fsp

Fsp

Msi

Zalman

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

22,00 USD

29,00 USD

39,00 USD

59,00 USD

205,00

usb

39,00 USD

40,00 USD

49,00 USD

59,00 USD

65,00 USD

69,00 USD

74,00 USD



ZALMAN ACTIVE PFC 500W ZM500-LXII POWER
SUPPLY

ZALMAN MEGAMAX 800W ZM80O-TXII 80+ STANDARD
POWER SUPPLY

ZALMAN MEGAMAX 700W ZM700-TXII 80+ STANDARD
POWER SUPPLY

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

75,00 USD

89,00 USD

89,00 USD



